logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.

NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

INT Sﬁ \.LFSFASFFAXV\L/V
Sﬁ‘é%“ﬁi v

I3 TISA SD I)3A WN TDJAP
GINTINDRM . . . . . Dige
Lottt KTk 1lx | Lk |

R mQVJ% I

MEKIFKRLN

AKE|WSIM  LEASE CLIYV
MEKIFKRLIJAKE|MEM  LEEWAE CLEWV

T x|

TR

ML LE L

1% %

'

|

MELABRTARISFTTRLRY H D AETI IP RTTND TQLQ B\ MG QV T[NGPIMA WA TKIESYKIIE
¢FLANRTAINSFTTRLRY IV ' D AEI IP RTTND TQLQ @I WMG QV TRIGPIMA WA TKI|EKEI
11l [l 111

TTk Dklx

PIal 1Tk o Lhallal DITLIxbIxI1T

il

L R W e

I8 Q LTDJAL TRESLTG RVVRAYNAESYQ INKFIX EINgeNI
/| Q LTDEALNSHWTRESLTG RVVRAYNAEWMYQ WKF) ANESYL
rtrrrrrrrrirt sttt * | Iox

O i

I

3 <
< Q

p—

* |

el s R SR T (TSI

PRA VINAMRINEVLDEY SSV |JEYSEINSPEAYGIHVEF DVSFRYSIMNSIAYV EHVSFIMAKING TVAIRIGSTGSGKST
PRA VRJAIRINEVLINR SSVEl EYSION JNIGIAVEFRIDVSFRYSEOYSIH V EHVSFEIAKING TVARIGSTGSGKST
] Il ]

bkl 0 LELLLL kbl skl )] * I Pkl 0L Lt

L M A

NLIPRFYDATNGENIK DG INVIR{YWH WLEINMVGYIPQ AVLFSGININSN seUGHSK| RPLDDAKIWEALELAQ KWFVE]
NLIPRFYDATIIGIIK DG KVYEH ML NUvGYIPQ AVLFSGWIISN IN3GMlsh MPLDDAKIWEALELAQ KNFVE
Lo !

N Tk Dokl LLLLL Ik bobhsk b b sk DLttt 1o

Al 0L LT Bl T

WKEMNLIWIEVAQ G NFSGGQKQRLAIARALARKPEILIFDDSFSALDYKTDRIQLR  LAJSKT[ MTKLIVAQRISTIMD
IDKEIMLDMEVAQ G NFSGGQKQRLATARALARKPEILIFDDSFSALDYKTDRMLR LAJSKTI{ MTKLIVAQRISTIMD
Pl L bk sk DL bbbl Thsksk b b bbb L)

75

160
155

240
235

319
315

399
395

479
475

559
555



logo

NTDB id 401528 GKC13 RS07325 WP 179971475.1
NTDB id 369 SMU RS04255 WP 002263293.1
consensus

AD ILVLDJSGK VGQGT
ADBIILVLDNJGK VGQGT

A

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved




